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Current Tariff

> Supply charge
> Usage for first block

> Remaining usage




Enquiries (8:00am - 7:00pm Mon-Fri AEST) 13 88 Uo
To report faults or emergencies, call your
. local distributor SA Power Networks (24 hrs) 1313 66
S"'nply eﬂergyE nternet simplyenergy.com.au
Zontact us simplyenergy.com.aw/contact-us
Tax Inveice
LI T ededtlonll CUSTOMER NUMBER
= Qe 045 wenn
= ACCOUNT NUMBER
==
=
= TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE $359.17
=
= DUE DATE 23 March 2015
Total amount of your last bill $23%9.48
Lssue Date: 04-March-2015 Payment received - Thank You §239.48
ssue Date: 04-March-
Billing Pericd: 27-November-2014 - 25-Februarv-2015 Balance brought forward 50.00
Site Address: )
invoice 1D: 18584086 New charges (see over for details}
Energy Charges $281.62
Supply Service Charges $65.74
Discounts 8 concassions (see over for details) 520.84 Cr
For outage and scheculed read date updates to your mobite phone register at Total charges (e)fcluding GsT) $326.52
PowerAtMyPlace. com.au GST on this invoice $32.85
Total of this invoice $359.17
TOTAL AMOUNT PAYASLE $350.17
Simply Energy (ABN 67 269 241 237) is 3 parinership comprising 1Power Pty Ltd (ACN 111 267 228) and [Power 2 Pty Lid (ACN 079 374 203) with discount g
g
g =
% You'l find a range of products aimed to reduce your energy and save you money.
% o
g simplyenergystore.com.au
Please see over for payment options i
i o ACCOUNT NUMBER g
S'mply EMEIS) Please return this section with payment to:
Simply Energy, GPO BOX 367 DUE DATE 23 March 201¢
MELBQURNE VIC 3001
“o0360017692231017022851000035917
TR Total Amount Payable
usto i
Name: $ 3 59 7

000000000060000001017022851+011 +0000035917+3124+69
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Cornpare your electricity usage with benchmarks similar households in your area.

Etectricity Usage {(kWh)

{Mon - Fri 9am - S5pm)
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Per il servizio interpreti chiamare il numero indicato S0

climatechange.gov.au
Total greenhouse emissions for this bill:
Average daily usage (kwh):

0.74 woines

O 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2500 3,000 This period: 9.57
Saime time last year 10.52
Average daily cost {inc. GST) $3.95
Avg. usage by number kWh TONNES
of peaple in household R Tl e B - Basic
3 [ % {-intervat
) -
Z f.g
o g5 g
% s £
< o bool B dih - o W
oo = . 0 O omaao
To fing out more shout how the average household energy usage is calculated I
visit www.energymadeeasy gov.au 2 323 4
For tips on how to save energy visit www.simplyener .com.auting LS &2 _
P w Ve energy mplyenergy swte e Electricity usage
== Greenhouse Gas Emissions
NMI: Bilting Period: 27-November-2014 - 25-Febiuary-2075  Legend: A- Actual, E- Estimation, - Substitution,
Site Address: Expected next reading: 28 May 2015 F- Final Substitution
Meter Type Meter Number Previgus Date I?Féuinus Rﬁatﬁ’ng ' Current Date A ' ,Cuémrk Reading Bili Days Usage kWiths
} Basic 26-Nov 56656 A 25-Feh 57527 A 91 57160
* Yariff Description i Consumption  Unit Price Tokal (et GST}
Peak Electricity 27-Nov to 03-Dec First 23.01 kWh  0.300400 $6.91
Next 43.99 kWh 0.306100 $13.47
Peak Electricity 04-Dec to 31-Dec First 92.05 kWh 0.300400 $27.65
Next 175.95 kWh  0.306100 $53.86
Peak Etectricity 01-jan to 25-Feb First 184.11 kWh 0.316600 $58.29
Next 351.89kWh 0.345100 $121.44
Description Unit Price Total {excl GST)
Supply Charges (91 Days ) 0.722400 $65.74
Dascription Toizl (excl GST)
Discount Plan : €% Energy Reward
Electricity $281.62 @ fixed 6%off $16.90Cr
Supply Charges $65.74 @ fixed 6%off $3.94Cr
Total for $326.52
G5T standard rate @ 10.00% $32.65

Account Enquiries

For mformanion about your cusment account o Payment options please call s on 13 88 08
Concessicn Information
You may be entitled 10 a State Goverpment Concession under the SA Goverriment funded

Payment Assistance

To organise speaial payment plans simply calt us on 13 88 08
Moving House?
For a convenient way to disconnect or connect your electricity andsor gas at a new

eneigy rebates scheme For inforntation on how to apply or to change your datails call us on property call us an 13 88 08 Please provide at lpast 3 business days to arrange the move

128808

Electricity payment options

g Online and Phone Credit Card Payments
LReference Number:

2} Go to www.simplyenergy.com.au,
&

ig” Biller Code:
éA.Y Ref;

Telephone 8 Internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from
your cheque, savings, debit, credit card or transaction account.

Hz infor www,bpay.com.au

.

Y
or calt 1300 654 238 to pay by Visa or Mastercard. @

Direct Debit

Automatically pay on the due date by direct debit from your bank/building
society/credit union account/credit card. For details and an application
form, visit www.simplyenergy.com.au or call 13 88 08,

By Mait

Past payment stip with your cheque made payable to:
Simply Energy, GPO BOX 367 MELBOURNE VIC 3001
Please do not staple or attach the payment stip.

(EEGESH | Bilipav Care-
]
e

Pay in person at any post office, by phone on 13 18 16
or go to www.postbillpay.com.au

Payments by credit card will incur an additional charge of 0.6% of your total bilt or $0.60 cents for every $100. This charge is subject to change.



Demand Tariff

> Supply charge
> Usage charge - usage per day

> Demand charge




Demand Tariff - seasonality

> Demand is charged according to the time of year

> The demand charge is higher in the peak period
(November — March)

> The demand charge is lower in the shoulder period
(April — October)




Demand Tariff — per month

> Demand is measured in kilowatts
> You are charged for your demand each month

> Within a month, you are charged for your highest
demand over a half hour period between 4 —9pm




Case studies




[T 2]

YAeled yeeg
HAARO AR .
ARG oM M T —
AR HIOAA U 2 45 e

Foaer Factoy

FIOT/90/61 - Siytud ¥

wd 00T PIOL/EN/5T LOYMISTIT S A EE PURLL (RIUSPOUR-] B Swnduy
wAGE S pTAT/IO/ST VO WM §6 FINE'S P RUART [RIUARIUIL00 73 [Ty IX9] J3IUD 01 I3Y I
SHPBNRS
R
g3
P M
s29 z
I B -
&8 .\ i Mu
-t
833
i
i

i

% PUB J0LIRS S04 "Head eimay Alieg

JOWILUNS Ul 95BaIOUN YlUoW/0GS e

Ao Jusuodwod uomisu up sseasured 6/7S e
B e W R R _w,_,”o 19W021N0 JlIE] PUBWIS(Q [EHUIPISAY
b, ﬁ, b il K :
T - B ¢ 8u1j00d pue Suneay ouIS|7 e
= B 11 H sSopsUPRIEL PEOT
i i : - ; L g Buijooo/8uneay yum paleposse syead y3iy Alsp e
i ! i = i i i -m uondwnsuod
_ _ “ ! B , ks ASusus ySiH e

:aj3oad Ajd141d9)3

PIOTAI0/0E OV ETORS 0T - UL PROT RHNMSN

JB[OSON o
SuluoIlpuoD-11e PA1ONQ e
:saanjead
}Ing s,000¢
‘woodpag s A7 e
:adAy Aadoud

s1ys1aH Aungsijes
:aJaym

Qg J2woisn?d




Case studies




Office

Metwork Load Profile - 01/07/2013 to 30/06/2014
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Source: SA Power Networks Business Case Studies




lmpacts

> Approximately 50% of residential households will be
worse off

> Approximately 50% of businesses will be worse off

> Of those businesses whose annual usage is between

S10,000 — 40,000, 19% will face more than 50%
Increases




Transition

> What are the pros and cons of moving a fraction of
the way and then reviewing?

> What are the pros and cons about an arrangement
where customers opted in for the first few years?

> Should new residential customers and customers
who alter their supply arrangements be put on th
new tariffs?




Smoothing the impact

> What would be the impacts on your clients of bigger
summer bills?

> Would you feel differently about the proposal if the
costs were spread evenly over the year? What are
the pros and cons if this was a temporary measure
which allowed time to make behaviour changes?




Concession reform

> Would a proportional concession address any of the
issues that have emerged?




